Sozhou o

SEEiRFE S ES

SKF 71917 ACE/HCP4AH1&%{

FEERS d

D

B
FEARBE By C

o
I 5 AT A R i
CIpZS 230 Grease

Oil-air
R R
S itk

SKF 71917 ACE/HCP4AH1[E |/

B 15

1.2 min 1,1 r3l4min DIE

F::i:::;__}

1.2 min 11
0y 1092 bodas

D120 oy 96
F'2.4 min

Ball diameter 11,112
Humber of balls 23

F SR FNEETT [M]
EHEEE - EWEEEE
BiTE

A B L O
253 il 1529 -
Static axial stiffness [H/pm]
[guideline value)

BiTE

A B L O
173 263 346 -

Reference grease quantity [em’]
Girat 7

85
120
18
28100

22000

900

16500

25000
420

mm
mm

mm

r/min

r/min

71917 ACE/HCP4AH1 -

Ty 548

K05

o

THHEE @ EIEEE

0,65
1
0,92
057
1 41
1

rEES

for equivalent bearing load
¥ - B

= 0Ea

x4 1

'y 0

Lo 0,41

'y 0s7

o ns

iy 0,38

0,76

S %R http://www. sozhou. com/p/59e77€04. html|

BT
AT

for preload in mounted bearing sets
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